
QUARTET CADET

RIO NEGRO - 31/07/2023

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation          Pl.

 1  1BRA  31.64APAC.

 2  2BRA  29.55YOLO SKATING TEAM

 3  3PAN  27.20LEGENDS

 4  4PAR  24.15MAGIC DREAMS
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RIO NEGRO - 31/07/2023

Quartets Cadets

QUARTET CADET

RESULTS DETAILS

Nation     TES        PCS      DED       Total

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 16.40  16.24 -1.0  31.64BRAAPAC. 1

 11.80  17.75  0.0  29.55BRAYOLO SKATING TEAM 2

 11.70  15.50  0.0  27.20PANLEGENDS 3

 11.15  13.00  0.0  24.15PARMAGIC DREAMS 4

Event Manager WS BELEN  VEGA

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Data Operator WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR

Judge 1 PAR ADA AMARILLA Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Judge 3 COL CARLOS SARMIENTO Judge 4 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
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QUARTET CADET

RIO NEGRO - 31/07/2023

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

APAC.

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 +1 0 0  7.10 7.10QL3  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

 0.00 -1 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.20 -1 0 0 -2  6.30 6.50Tr2  3 Dance Travelling Traveling %

 16.40 16.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 BRA
 16.40  16.24 -1.00  31.64

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.50  4.00  3.75  4.121

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.50  3.75  3.50  3.881

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.25  4.00  3.25  4.121

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.75  3.75  3.75  4.121

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.24

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager WS BELEN  VEGA

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 PAR ADA AMARILLA
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 COL CARLOS SARMIENTO
Judge 4 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

YOLO SKATING TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 0 0  2.50 2.50TrB  1 Dance Travelling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0 +1  9.30 9.30QL4  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

 0.00 -1 0 0 0  0.00 0.00NLQCr  3 Quartets Element Creative No Level

 11.80 11.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 BRA
 11.80  17.75  0.00  29.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.00  4.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.251

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS BELEN  VEGA

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 PAR ADA AMARILLA
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 COL CARLOS SARMIENTO
Judge 4 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LEGENDS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 0 0  5.50 5.50QL2  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.30 -2 -1 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Travelling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0 -1  3.00 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 11.70 12.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 PAN
 11.70  15.50  0.00  27.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  4.50  4.00  3.75  3.881

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  4.00  3.75  3.50  3.621

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.50  4.00  3.75  3.881

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.00  4.121

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS BELEN  VEGA

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 PAR ADA AMARILLA
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 COL CARLOS SARMIENTO
Judge 4 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGIC DREAMS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 -1  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -2  5.10 5.50QL2  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.45 -1 -1 -2 -2  3.05 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Travelling Traveling

 11.15 12.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 PAR
 11.15  13.00  0.00  24.15

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager WS BELEN  VEGA

Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI

Data Operator WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

Referee WS NOEL SALAZAR
Judge 1 PAR ADA AMARILLA
Judge 2 BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT
Judge 3 COL CARLOS SARMIENTO
Judge 4 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
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